
 
 Route 

Lauriston students in years 5 to 12 can easily travel from Vermont 
South and Waverley areas daily via our school bus service. 
 
The bus departs from the Vermont South Shopping Centre each 
morning via Glen Waverley, Wheelers Hill to Glen Waverley railway 
station. The bus then travels down High Street Road through Mt 
Waverley, Ashburton and Glen Iris to Lauriston. 
 
Timetable 

Girls should keep the following timetable in mind to ensure that the 
bus is not missed during the morning run. 
 
Location     AM PM 
Hartland Rd (opp Citrus Rd)   6.45 4.35 
Highmont Drive (opp Astley Court)  6.46 4.34 
Highbury Rd (opp Torwood Dve)  6.48 4.33 
Capital Ave (before Troy Street)  6.50 4.31 
Capital Ave & Parsons Avenue  6.51 4.30 
Gallaghers Rd & High Street Rd  6.56 4.24 
                      (stop on Gallaghers Rd) 

Gallaghers Rd (opp Rangeview Crt)  6.58 4.22 
Gallaghers Rd (past Remington Drive)  6.59 4.21 
Viewmount Rd & Whites Lane  

(outside Milk bar)  7.02 4.19 
Lum Rd opposite Threadbow Cr  7.06 4.17 
Lum Rd (just past Raphael Dve)  7.09 4.10 
Radleigh Drive & Phoenix Drive  7.10 4.11 
Phoenix & Jells Rd (bus stop just before Jells) 7.11 4.12 
Ferntree Gully & Jells Rd (bus stop Mobil)  7.15 4.15 
Glen Waverley Station  

– Bay 1 Route 623  7.25 4.00 
Cnr High St Rd & Blackburn Rd  7.30 3.56 
Cnr High St Rd & Stephensons Rd  7.32 3.53 
Cnr High St Rd opposite Surrey Rd  7.33 3.51 
Cnr High St Rd & Huntingdale Rd  7.35 3.50 
Cnr High St Rd & Vannam Drive   
 (opposite Ashwood College)  7.36 3.49 
Cnr High St Rd & Warrigal Rd   7.38 3.47 
Cnr High St &Warner Ave (Samarinda Care)   7.39          3.44 
High St & Ashburton Library   7.42 3.43 
Lauriston Girls’ School   8.10 3.30 
 

Fares 

This service is subsidised by the School however 
passengers are required to make a contribution to 
assist in covering costs. 
 
 Parents may purchase a semester ticket or a yearly 
ticket. 
 
The cost of the service is as follows: 
 

Semester    Year   
Daily travel $1470       $2640 
Occasional travel* $1120          $1900 
Ashburton daily + $900       $1595 
Ashburton occasional+* $630       $1150 
 
 
+zone between Warrigal Rd & Lauriston 
 
* one to six journeys per week 
 
 
All buses on this service have seat belts. 
All students using this service must wear the 
seatbelts. 
 
Students will not be able to travel on the bus 
without a valid ticket. 
 
 
If you have any queries, please contact the Business 
Office. 

 
 

December 2024 

Waverley Bus - 2025 
A bus service from Vermont South, Glen Waverley, Wheelers Hill, 
Mt Waverley and Ashburton areas direct to Lauriston Girls’ School 


	Waverley Bus - 2025
	A bus service from Vermont South, Glen Waverley, Wheelers Hill,
	Mt Waverley and Ashburton areas direct to Lauriston Girls’ School
	Fares
	Route
	Timetable


